Cadig
o

72

151

666

932

2022

2023

2078

3044

6006

9000

318759

318813

ASSOCIACAD EDUCACIONAL

Nome Completo

CLEONICE SENA

MARIA JULIA PAVANELLI DE PAULA
LUCAS VINICIUS FRANCISCO PETRUCI
LEONARDO DAVID ROCCO CAMPOS
MARA LINA PEREIRA

ANNA LAURA DE MATTOS DUTRA
ADRIANA CRISTINA PONCIANO ATANAZIO
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MENDES
LUCIMEIRE DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
MANDELLI

ROSELI DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

JOICE BALDUINO DA SILVA

EDUARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

Salario
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.002,55
R$
1.977,04
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00
R$
1.900,00

1.900,00
R$
1.002,55

Data de
Admissao

24/10/2022

06/02/2023

16/06/2025

05/05/2025

23/06/2022

01/03/2023

09/06/2025

21/07/2025

08/02/2024

04/03/2024

23/06/2022

04/11/2024

Descrigdo do Cargo
MERENDEIRO (A)
EDUCADOR
ESTAGIO
MOTORISTA
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS
GERAIS
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR
EDUCADOR

ESTAGIO

? Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP
®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

Horas
Mensais

220

220

100

220

220

220

200

220

200

200

220

150



